Standard Product
HEATMASTER-LOT#43
S.No Parameters Requirements
1 Model HEATMASTER-WHITE
2 Carton Box HEATMASTER
3 Manual MLB1 for UAE & MLB6 or MLB7 for KSA
4 Warranty 3 Years
5 Volt (V) 220-240

 VERTICAL HORIZONTAL
 SLIM
Model  A B C D E F G H L LITER W V
HEATING
TIME
 Δt=45°C
MAX.
PRESSURE
Mpa
INSULATION
THICKNESS
mm
KG
(±4%)
EWH (VERT)-
EWH-V50 511 531 347 445 115 465 300  100 50
1200
1500 220-240
2H,30
2H,00 0.75 20 16.5
EWH-V80 749 769 584 445 115 465
300  100 80
1200
1500
220-240
3H,55
3H,10 0.75 20 22.5
EWH-V100 929 949 764 445 115 465 300  100 100 1500 220-240 4H,05 0.75 20 26.5
EWH-V120 1076 1096 911 445 115 465 300  100 120 1500 220-240 4H,55 0.75 20 30.5
EWH-V150 1310 1330 1145 445 115 465 300  100 150 1500 220-240 6H,00 0.75 20 36.5
EWH (SLIM)
EWH-V30SL 516 541 379 355 90 375 300  100 30
1200
1500 220-240
1H,30
1H,10 0.75 20 12.8
EWH (HOR)-
EWH-H50 460 531 262 445 235 465 146 220 130 50
1200
1500 220-240
2H,30
2H,00 0.75 20 16.5
EWH-H80 460 769 262 445 235 465 383 220 130 80
1200
1500
220-240
3H,55
3H,10 0.75 20 22.5
EWH-H100 460 949 262 445 235 465 563 220 130 100 1500 220-240 4H,05 0.75 20 26.5
EWH-H120 460 1096 262 445 235 465 703 220 130 120 1500 220-240 4H,55 0.75 20 30.5
EWH-H150 460 1330 262 445 235 465 937 220 130 150 1500 220-240 6H,00 0.75 20 36.5